
1st Ranking Series - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2025

Seniors WW - 55 kg

Draw n° Team Name
Weight

I

Weight

II

Medical

Control
*Athlete Signature

127 AIN Ekaterina VERBINA   X    

15 AZE Elnura MAMMADOVA   X    

72 CAN Samantha Leigh STEWART   X    

206 FRA Tatiana DEBIEN   X    

2 HUN Gerda TEREK   X    

26 HUN Roza SZENTTAMASI   X    

134 MDA Mariana DRAGUTAN   X    

199 USA Areana Louise VILLAESCUSA   X    

Number of participants  8

 

Signatures

Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

       

 

*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations

and directives

47698

44352

13616

9453

72261

52973

29545

20800

Arena version 1.6.0.1


