

1st Ranking Series - Zagreb, HR - Feb 2025
Seniors WW - 55 kg

Draw n°	Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature
127	AIN	Ekaterina VERBINA 47698		X		
15	AZE	Elnura MAMMADOVA 44352		X		
72	CAN	Samantha Leigh STEWART 13616		X		
206	FRA	Tatiana DEBIEN 9453		X		
2	HUN	Gerda TEREK 72261		X		
26	HUN	Roza SZENTTAMASI 52973		X		
134	MDA	Mariana DRAGUTAN 29545		X		
199	USA	Areana Louise VILLAESCUSA 20800		X		
Number of participants						8

Signatures

Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate

***By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW Constitution, its Regulations and directives**